351www.guvenal.net
Order Code d
600HG.06 1/4" - 6 mm
600HG.08 5/16" - 8 mm
600HG.10 3/8" - 10 mm
600HG.12 15/32" - 12 mm
600HG.13 1/2" - 13 mm
Order Code d
600HA.06 1/4" - 6 mm
600HA.08 5/16" - 8 mm
600HA.10 3/8" - 10 mm
600HA.12 5/32" - 12 mm
600HA.13 1/2" - 13 mm
Fittings with Colour Ring
62
45.5
2
0
2
0
2
0
21
21
d
d
21
17.5
dSW
"Hex.
Key 6-8"
d
d
d
Order Code d
600FG.10  3/8" - 10 mm 37
600FG.13  1/2" - 13 mm 40
Order Code d  1  2
600ER.10 BSPT 1/8" 21 8 31
600ER.13 BSPT 1/4" 21 10 33
600ER.17 BSPT 3/8" 11 11 24
600NR.10 NPT 1/8" 21 7 31
600NR.13 NPT 1/4" 21 10 33
600NR.17 NPT 3/8" 11 11 24
600ER.M10.1 M10 x 1" 21 10 31
600ER.M10 M10x1.5" 21 10 31
600ER.M12 M12x1.75" 21 11 31
600ER.M14 M14x1.5" 21 11 31
1
1
2 2
2

10 x 250 200 ~ 250
13 x 100
BSP
1/4"
33 ~ 100
L -
7.5 13.5 14
13 x 150 100 ~ 150
13 x 200 150 ~ 200
13 x 250 200 ~ 250
Order Code d B SW
 600BU.10.50
10.2
50
11 6
 600BU.10.100 100
 600BU.10.150 150
 600BU.10.200 200
 600BU.13.50
13.5
50
14 8
 600BU.13.100 100
 600BU.13.150 150
 600BU.13.200 200
 600BU.13.250 250
Order Code d  1 SW
  600UR.10.50
BSPT
1/8"
50 26
6  600UR.10.100 100 60
  600UR.10.150 150 60
  600UR.13.50
BSPT
1/4"
50 27
8
  600UR.13.100 100 60
  600UR.13.150 150 60
  600UR.13.200 200 60
Extension Fitting with Colour Ring
Extension Fitting with Colour Ring
non-threaded
threaded